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2025 South Australian Junior Age Championships U/15 Boys Detailed Competition Table

Rank Member

Kanishk Doddam
Reddy

2. Angus McLaren
3. Aleksander Strojek

4, James Sanders

5. Leo Marafioti

6. Angus Silvy

7. Brock Rogers
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Team

NGMD Kanishk Doddam
Reddy

Angus McLaren

CSC Aleksander Strojek
SASC James Sanders

Squash SA Admin Leo
Marafioti

Squash SA Admin Angus
Silvy

SSC Brock Rogers

Played Matches
won

2 2

3 3

3 2

2 1

3 1

3 0

2 0

Matches Matches won

lost

Games

% won
100% 6
100% 9
66.7% 6
50% 3
33.3% 3
0% 2
0% 0

Games
lost

Games won
%

100%

100%

66.7%

50%

27.3%

18.2%

0%

Points
won

66

99

77

43

69

64

13

Points Points won
lost %
15 81.5%

34 74.4%

51 60.2%

41 51.2%
108 39%
116 35.6%
66 16.5%
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