

2025 South Australian Junior Age Championships U/15 Boys Detailed Competition Table

	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Kanishk Doddam Reddy	NGMD Kanishk Doddam Reddy	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	15	81.5%
2.	Angus McLaren	Angus McLaren	3	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	99	34	74.4%
3.	Aleksander Strojek	CSC Aleksander Strojek	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	77	51	60.2%
4.	James Sanders	SASC James Sanders	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	43	41	51.2%
5.	Leo Marafioti	Squash SA Admin Leo Marafioti	3	1	2	33.3%	3	8	27.3%	69	108	39%
6.	Angus Silvy	Squash SA Admin Angus Silvy	3	0	3	0%	2	9	18.2%	64	116	35.6%
7.	Brock Rogers	SSC Brock Rogers	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	13	66	16.5%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 01 Sep 2025 at 14:19:44